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Position

General Manager

Sjrip Manager

Office Manager

Foreman -Irrigation

Water Master

Drainage Coordinator
Supervisor - Maintenance
Water Accountant

Sjrip Controller

Sjrip - Shop Supervisor
Shop Supervisor

Risk Management

Data Collection Coordinator
Supervisor - Water Meter
Plant Treatment Coordinator
Irrigation Foreman

Water Accountant

Foreman

Accounts Payable Clerk
Water Clerk

Special Projects Coordinator
Payroll Clerk

Water Master

Filing Clerk

Filing Clerk

Filing Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District

Panoche Water District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$218,415
$132,529
$121,044
$110,922
$90,166
$73,774
$60,767
$59,814
$57,887
$57,276
$56,506
$55,080
$47,922
$47,383
$46,344
$46,074
$45,819
$44,909
$41,468
$35,561
$33,102
$27,516
$11,204
$4,365
$3,947
$1,407



