	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$218,415
2.	Sjrip Manager		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$132,529
3.	Office Manager		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$121,044
4.	Foreman -Irrigation		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$110,922
5.	Water Master		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$90,166
6.	Drainage Coordinator		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$73,774
7.	Supervisor - Maintenance		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$60,767
8.	Water Accountant		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$59,814
9.	Sjrip Controller		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$57,887
10.	Sjrip - Shop Supervisor		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$57,276
11.	Shop Supervisor		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$56,506
12.	Risk Management		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$55,080
13.	Data Collection Coordinator		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$47,922
14.	Supervisor - Water Meter		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$47,383
15.	Plant Treatment Coordinator		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$46,344
16.	Irrigation Foreman		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$46,074
17.	Water Accountant		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$45,819
18.	Foreman		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$44,909
19.	Accounts Payable Clerk		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$41,468
20.	Water Clerk		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$35,561
21.	Special Projects Coordinator		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$33,102
22.	Payroll Clerk		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$27,516
23.	Water Master		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$11,204
24.	Filing Clerk		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$4,365
25.	Filing Clerk		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$3,947
26.	Filing Clerk		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$1,407